p PROGRAMIMER

Think Long Term, Think RP

Call us on: +919830995005

Email: contact@remoteprogrammer.com

Cost - Fulltime Dedicated Hiring

Resource Type

Team Developer

Sr Team Developer

Upto 15 PM hrs Support add on

Senior Web Developer

Senior Application Developer

Team Lead / Project Manager / Analyst
Web Designer

SEO / Marketing Executive

Data entry operator

Exp
2-3yrs
3-4 Yrs

8to 12 yrs
4-7 yrs
4-7 yrs
6-12yrs
>3 yrs
>2 yrs

>2 yrs

Monthly Cost in $
900 to 1000
1100 to 1200
150

1150 to 1500
1250 to 1500
1500 to 2500
1000 to 1350
900 to 1000

350 to 500

Note. Costs are provided for atleast 160 (Average of two consecutive months) during office hours.

Two developers of same level of experience can have different rates depending on the skill sets they

have.

Copyright @ 2024 Remote Programmer Pvt Ltd

11



