Call us on: +919830995005

Email: contact@remoteprogrammer.com

Cost - Fulltime Dedicated Hiring

Resource Type	Exp	Monthly Cost in \$
Team Developer	2 -3 yrs	900 to 1000
Sr Team Developer	3-4 Yrs	1100 to 1200
Upto 15 PM hrs Support add on	8 to 12 yrs	150
Senior Web Developer	4-7 yrs	1150 to 1500
Senior Application Developer	4-7 yrs	1250 to 1500
Team Lead / Project Manager / Analyst	6 - 12 yrs	1500 to 2500
Web Designer	>3 yrs	1000 to 1350
SEO / Marketing Executive	>2 yrs	900 to 1000
Data entry operator	>2 yrs	350 to 500

<u>Note.</u> Costs are provided for atleast 160 (Average of two consecutive months) during office hours. Two developers of same level of experience can have different rates depending on the skill sets they have.